Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
CRS-1000
1000W SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
24Vin
14,4V ... 30V
36Vin
21,6V ... 47V
48Vin

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
Part Number
Input
voltage
[V]
Input voltage
range
[V]
Maximum
Input current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
Output
Voltage
[V]
Output
current
[A]
Efficiency (Typ.)
At full load
[%]
CRS-1000-6475 24 14,4 - 30 78,9 1000 24 41,6 88
CRS-1000-6476 24 14,4 - 30 78,0 1000 48 20,8 89
CRS-1000-6490 24 14,4 - 30 77,2 1000 72 13,9 90
CRS-1000-6492 24 14,4 - 30 77,2 1000 110 9,8 90
CRS-1000-6487 36 21,6 - 47 51,4 1000 24 41,6 89
CRS-1000-6488 36 21,6 - 47 51,4 1000 48 20,8 90
CRS-1000-6491 36 21,6 - 47 50,9 1000 72 13,9 91
CRS-1000-6478 48 28,8 - 60 38,2 1000 24 41,6 91
CRS-1000-6479 48 28,8 - 60 37,7 1000 48 20,8 92
CRS-1000-6481 72 43,2 - 90 25,4 1000 24 41,6 91
CRS-1000-6482 72 43,2 - 90 25,2 1000 48 20,8 92
CRS-1000-6484 110 66 - 144 16,5 1000 24 41,6 92
CRS-1000-6485 110 66 - 144 16,3 1000 48 20,8 93
CRS-1000-6494 110 66 - 144 16,1 1000 72 13,9 94
CRS-1000-6493 110 66 - 144 16,1 1000 110 9,8 94
Several references are subjected to special MOQs and lead times. Please consult Premium’s Sales Dept. and web site.
OPTIONS INFORMATION Letter code
Fan cooling (2 fans with speed control) C
Fan redundancy cooling (4 fans with speed control working at half speed at full load) R